CRESCENT®
Spinal System – PEEK
The CRESCENT® Spinal System
is indicated for interbody fusion
with autogenous bone graft in
patients with degenerative disc
disease (DDD) at one or two
contiguous levels from L2 to S1.

9393615INT 36mm × 15mm 1.38cc
CRESCENT® Spinal System – PEEK CRESCENT® Spinal System – PEEK 4
Product Ordering Information
Set Type SPS01110
(CRESCENT® Spinal System – PEEK Implants)
Part Number Description Quantity
9392507INT 25mm × 7mm 2
9392508INT 25mm × 8mm 2
9392509INT 25mm × 9mm 2
9392510INT 25mm × 10mm 2
9392511INT 25mm × 11mm 2
9392512INT 25mm × 12mm 2
9392513INT 25mm × 13mm 2
9392514INT 25mm × 14mm 2
9392515INT 25mm  × 15mm 2
9393007INT 30mm × 7mm 2
9393008INT 30mm × 8mm 2
9393009INT 30mm × 9mm 2
9393010INT 30mm × 10mm 2
9393011INT 30mm × 11mm 2
9393012INT 30mm × 12mm 2
9393013INT 30mm × 13mm 2
9393014INT 30mm × 14mm 2
9393015INT 30mm × 15mm 2
9393610INT 36mm × 10mm 1
9393611INT 36mm × 11mm 1
9393612INT 36mm × 12mm 1
9393613INT 36mm × 13mm 1
43000000 PEEK Suitcase 1
Set Type SPS01110
(CRESCENT® Spinal System –  PEEK Implants)
Part Number Description Quantity
9393607INT 36mm × 7mm 2
9393608INT 36mm × 8mm 2
9393609INT 36mm × 9mm 2
9393610INT 36mm × 10mm 2
9393611INT 36mm × 11mm 2
9393612INT 36mm × 12mm 2
9393613INT 36mm × 13mm 2
9393614INT 36mm × 14mm 2
9393615INT 36mm × 15mm 2
43000000 PEEK Suitcase 1
CRESCENT® Spinal System – PEEK5
Notes
CRESCENT® Spinal System – PEEK